PPM-Series – PPMxx-X-xxDLF – Triple Output - Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 1/5
PPMxx-X-xxDLF
All specifications typical at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full load unless otherwise specified
Input Specifications
Input Voltage Range 85 – 264 VAC or 120 – 370 VDC universal
Input Frequency 47 – 63 Hz

Out
1 / O
ut2
Cur
ren
t Fu
ll Lo
ad (
mA
)
Effic
ienc
y (%
)
TRIPLE OUTPUT
PPM05-A-0505DLF 5 5 / ± 5 800 / ± 100 70
PPM05-A-0512DLF 5 5 / ± 12 600 / ± 100 73
PPM05-A-0515DLF 5 5 / ± 15 600 / ± 80 74
PPM05-A-0524DLF 5 5 / ± 24 600 / ± 50 75
PPM10-B-0512DLF 10 5 / ± 12 1000 / ± 200 75
PPM10-B-0515DLF 10 5 / ± 15 900 / ± 200 75
PPM15-C-0505DLF 15 5 / ± 5 2000 / ± 500 75
PPM15-C-0512DLF 15 5 / ± 12 2000 / ± 200 77
PPM15-C-0515DLF 15 5 / ± 15 1800 / ± 200 78
PPM15-C-0524DLF 15 5 / ± 24 2000 / ± 100 78
PPM20-D-0512DLF 20 5 / ± 12 2000 / ± 400 75
PPM20-D-0515DLF 20 5 / ± 15 2000 / ± 300 76
PPM20-D-0524DLF 20 5 / ± 24 2000 / ± 200 77
If you need other specifications, please enquire.
Notes:
PPM-Series – PPMxx-X-xxDLF – Triple Output - Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.